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1 a Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 b Eicher Cedric 10.00
+ Zbinden Samuel 10.00

1 c Gasser Dominik *** 10.00
+ Trittibach Silvan ** 10.00

1 d Gerber Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Wiedmer Michael (2) 10.00

1 e Gerber Christian *** 10.00
+ Ettlin Stefan ** 10.00

1 f Hiltbrunner Fabio ** 10.00
+ Annen Dominic * 10.00

1 g Iseli Janis * 10.00
+ Stucki Fabian ** 10.00

1 h Matter Florian 10.00
+ Järmann Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 i Meier André (2006) 10.00
+ Gerber Mathias (2008) 10.00

1 j Moser Michael ** 10.00
+ Sturny Nicolas ** 10.00

1 k Nussbaum Ueli 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 10.00

1 l Oberli Pascal 10.00
+ Bissig Glen (2007) 10.00

1 m Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00
+ Strahm Markus 10.00

1 n Roos Fabian 10.00
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 10.00

1 o Rüegsegger Christian * 10.00
+ Rolli Martin ** 10.00

1 p Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Philipp 10.00

1 q Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 r Stucki Max 10.00
+ Salzmann Björn (2006) 10.00

1 s Wüthrich Jonas * 10.00
+ Berger Loris (2006) * 10.00

2 a Aebersold David * 9.75
+ Siegrist Lukas * 9.75

2 b Barras François ** 9.75
+ Maurer David * 9.75

2 c Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Haldemann Alex (2008) 9.75

2 d Gehrig Philipp ** 9.75
+ Zbinden Adrian * 9.75

2 e Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Jelk Silvio 9.75

2 f Gerber Stefan 9.75
+ Wüthrich Tim 9.75

2 g Gnägi Damian * 9.75
+ Rentsch Christian * 9.75

2 h Hadorn Christian * 9.75
+ Joss David * 9.75

2 i Locher Andreas 9.75
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 9.75

2 j Ramseier Fritz ** 9.75
+ Schöpfer Marco * 9.75

2 k Schmid Joel 9.75
+ Gerber Hansueli 9.75

2 l Sempach Thomas *** 9.75
+ Scherer Niklaus ** 9.75

2 m Siegrist Niclas 9.75
+ von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 9.75

2 n Stalder Nick 9.75
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75

2 o Vollenweider Maik 9.75
+ Wicki Nicolas 9.75

2 p von Känel Pascal 9.75
+ Stucki Micha (2007) 9.75

2 q Wittwer Roy 9.75
+ Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.75

2 r Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 9.75
+ Cottier Marco 9.75

2 s Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Schindler Christoph 9.75

3 a Brand Kevin (2006) 9.00
- Guggisberg André (2006) 9.00

3 b Fankhauser Marco 9.00
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.00

3 c Fankhauser Thomas * 9.00
- Wüthrich Thomas (2007) * 9.00

3 d Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.00
- Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.00

3 e Guggisberg André (2006) 9.00
- Brand Kevin (2006) 9.00

3 f Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.00
- Fankhauser Marco 9.00

3 g Stucki Timon 9.00
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.00

3 h Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.00
- Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.00

3 i Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00
- Bösiger Kenny 9.00

3 j Wüthrich Thomas (2007) * 9.00
- Fankhauser Thomas * 9.00

4 a Berger Jan * 8.75
- Reinhard Michael 8.75

4 b Blaser Roman * 8.75
- Zahler André * 8.75

4 c Bösiger Kenny 8.75
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75

4 d Britschgi Marcel 8.75
- Wüthrich Christian 8.75

4 e Christen Florian 8.75
- Mäusli Florian 8.75

4 f Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Stucki Timon 8.75

4 g Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.75
- Gasser Fabian 8.75

4 h Gaber Karim 8.75
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75

4 i Galli Sandro ** 8.75
- Tschumi Lukas * 8.75

4 j Gasser Fabian 8.75
- Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.75

4 k Kobel Marcel * 8.75
- Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75

4 l Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.75
- Strub Claudio 8.75

4 m Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75
- Gaber Karim 8.75

4 n Mäusli Florian 8.75
- Christen Florian 8.75

4 o Pürro David * 8.75
- Stucki Marcel (1) * 8.75

4 p Reinhard Michael 8.75
- Berger Jan * 8.75

4 q Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75
- Kobel Marcel * 8.75

4 r Strub Claudio 8.75
- Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.75

4 s Stucki Marcel (1) * 8.75
- Pürro David * 8.75

4 t Tschumi Lukas * 8.75
- Galli Sandro ** 8.75

4 u Wüthrich Christian 8.75
- Britschgi Marcel 8.75

4 v Zahler André * 8.75
- Blaser Roman * 8.75

4 w Berger Loris (2006) * 8.75
o Wüthrich Jonas * 8.75

4 x Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.75
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.75

5 a Annen Dominic * 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio ** 8.50

5 b Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Stalder Nick 8.50

5 c Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50
o Oberli Pascal 8.50

5 d Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50
o Locher Andreas 8.50

5 e Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

5 f Cottier Marco 8.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50
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5 g Ettlin Stefan ** 8.50
o Gerber Christian *** 8.50

5 h Gerber Hansueli 8.50
o Schmid Joel 8.50

5 i Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

5 j Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

5 k Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Matter Florian 8.50

5 l Jelk Silvio 8.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

5 m Joss David * 8.50
o Hadorn Christian * 8.50

5 n Maurer David * 8.50
o Barras François ** 8.50

5 o Rentsch Christian * 8.50
o Gnägi Damian * 8.50

5 p Röthlisberger Philipp 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

5 q Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Nussbaum Ueli 8.50

5 r Rolli Martin ** 8.50
o Rüegsegger Christian * 8.50

5 s Salzmann Björn (2006) 8.50
o Stucki Max 8.50

5 t Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50
o Sempach Thomas *** 8.50

5 u Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50
o Wittwer Roy 8.50

5 v Schindler Christoph 8.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

5 w Schöpfer Marco * 8.50
o Ramseier Fritz ** 8.50

5 x Siegrist Lukas * 8.50
o Aebersold David * 8.50

5 y Strahm Markus 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

5 z Stucki Fabian ** 8.50
o Iseli Janis * 8.50

5 aa Stucki Micha (2007) 8.50
o von Känel Pascal 8.50

5 ab Sturny Nicolas ** 8.50
o Moser Michael ** 8.50

5 ac Trittibach Silvan ** 8.50
o Gasser Dominik *** 8.50

5 ad Ulrich Marco (2008) 8.50
o Roos Fabian 8.50

5 ae von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 8.50
o Siegrist Niclas 8.50

5 af Wicki Nicolas 8.50
o Vollenweider Maik 8.50

5 ag Wiedmer Michael (2) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

5 ah Wüthrich Tim 8.50
o Gerber Stefan 8.50

5 ai Zbinden Adrian * 8.50
o Gehrig Philipp ** 8.50

5 aj Zbinden Samuel 8.50
o Eicher Cedric 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


